
Acquisition Zone West  

Staff Directory 
 

Team Leader 

Karen G. Ray 

Supervisory Procurement Analyst 

100 W. Capitol Street, Suite 1141 

Jackson, MS  39269 

(601)965-1639, Fax 965-1788 

karenray@fs.fed.us 

 

 

Government Purchase Card Local 

Area Program Coordinator 

Eunice Williams 

Purchasing Agent 

100 W. Capitol Street, Suite 1141 

Jackson, MS  39269 

(601)965-1655, Fax 965-1788 

edwilliams@fs.fed.us 

 

 

Grants and Agreements  

Mike Harper 

Agreements Specialist 

100 W. Capitol Street, Suite 1141 

Jackson, MS  39269 

(601)965-1621, Fax 965-1788 

mharper@fs.fed.us 

 

Vernada Vaughn 

Agreements Technician 

100 W. Capitol Street, Suite 1141 

Jackson, MS  39269 

(601)965-1652, Fax 965-1788  

vvaughn@fs.fed.us 

 

 

Kisatchie National Forest 

Donna Oliveria 

Purchasing Agent 

2500 Shreveport HWY 

Pineville, LA 71360 

(318)473.7116, Fax 473.7106 

doliveria@fs.fed.us 

 

Gemaa Pelch 

Contract Specialist 

100 W. Capitol Street, Suite 1141 

Jackson, MS  39269 

(601)965-1671, Fax 965-1788 

gpelch02@fs.fed.us 

 

 

 

National Forests & Grasslands in 

Texas 

Sherra Taylor 

Purchasing Agent 

415 S 1st ST STE 110 

Lufkin, TX  75901-3801 

(936)639-8523, Fax 639.8588 

staylor01@fs.fed.us 

 

Gemaa Pelch 

Contract Specialist 

100 W. Capitol Street, Suite 1141 

Jackson, MS  39269 

(601)965-1671, Fax 965-1788 

gpelch02@fs.fed.us 

 

 

National Forests in Mississippi 

Elijah Gray 

Purchasing Agent 

100 W. Capitol Street, Suite 1141 

Jackson, MS  39269 

(601)965-1619, , Fax 965-1788 

egray@fs.fed.us 

 

Andrew Thompson 

Contract Specialist 

100 W. Capitol Street, Suite 1141 

Jackson, MS  39269 

(601)965-1620, Fax 965-1788 

ajthompson@fs.fed.us 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ozark/St. Francis National Forest 

Jackie Robinson 

Purchasing Agent 

605 W Main ST 

Russellville, AR  72801 

(479)964-7220, Fax 964-7255 

jrobinson@fs.fed.us 

 

Nancy Munroe 

Contract Specialist 

100 W. Capitol Street, Suite 1141 

Jackson, MS  39269 

(601)965-1672, Fax 965-1788 

nmunroe@fs.fed.us 

 

Sheila Thomas 

Procurement Technician 

100 W. Capitol Street, Suite 1141 

Jackson, MS  39269 

(601)965-1650, Fax 965-1788 

smthomas@fs.fed.us 

 

 

Ouachita National Forest 

Vacant 

Purchasing Agent 

PO Box 1270 Fed Bldg 

Hot Springs, AR  71902-1270 

(501)321-5209 

 

Nancy Munroe 

Contract Specialist 

100 W. Capitol Street, Suite 1141 

Jackson, MS  39269 

(601)965-1672, Fax 965-1788 

nmunroe@fs.fed.us 

 

Sheila Thomas 

Procurement Technician 

100 W. Capitol Street, Suite 1141 

Jackson, MS  39269 

(601)965-1650, Fax 965-1788 

smthomas@fs.fed.us  


